Page 3 of 9 Tor Division of Corporations

2017-04-05 08:55:36 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



***PLEASE HONOR ORIGINAL DATE

Ł

ŗ, A D D

Page 4 of 9		2017-04-05 08:55:36 CST	19542080845 From Ran	
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations			
SALAM F SUBJECT:	lorida, LLC			
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Joan Conklin			
	- <u></u>	Name of Person		
	Sonic Automotive, Inc.	<u></u>		
		Firm/Company		
	4401 Colwick Road	· ;		
		Address		
	Charlotte, NC 28211	City/State and Zip Code		
For further information (E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
Joan Conklin		704 566-2444		
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations ater Circle	

ι

To: Page 2 of 9

2017-04-05 08:55:36 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

850-617-6381

r.

4/5/2017 9:34:40 AM PAGE

1 PAGE 1/001 F

D1 Fax Server

PLEASE HONOR ORIGINAL DATE 04-03-17



April 5, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SAI AM FLORIDA, LLC 4401 COLWICK ROAD CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

SUBJECT: SAI AM FLORIDA, LLC REF: L16000126299

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Page 1 of 3 is missing.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist Registration Section FAX Aud. #: E17000091418 Letter Number: 617A00006492 FILED SIM

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

.-

To: Page 5 of 9

2	2017-04-05	08:55:36	CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

÷

	T CLES OF C	AMENDMENT O DRGANIZATION DF	
SAI AM Florida, LLC (Name of the Limite	d Liability Comp. A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number <u>L16000126299</u>		vere filed on July 1, 2016	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of</u> EchoPark FL, LLC	- -	<u>pility company here</u> :	-
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rids "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u>		Ν/Λ	3 AM 9: 39
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off		<u>re</u> :	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A	<br	
New Registered Office Address:			
Hew Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street address	•••
		, Florida	
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

		4, 4 , 1	
If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and so removed from our records</u> :			address of each person being added
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
		<u></u>	C Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			Àdd
			C Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			بن المحمد الم محمد المحمد المحمد محمد المحمد محمد المحمد محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد
			Remove
			Change

i

N/A		
, 		
,·. ,·. ,·····		······································
·		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u></u>		
		anderende anderen auf eine gener gener eine ander gener anderen anderen anderen anderen anderen anderen anderen
<u></u>		
asting data if ather than th	and the of filing in the continues	al)
te: If the date inserted in this b	the date of filing:(optional ust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filin block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da Department of State's records.	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) are will not be listed as the
record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re	ed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m cord is filed.	1. on the earlier of:
April 3	2017	1
ted April 3	;;;	
MA	72	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
** .1 ** 1* 1 * 4	zer	
Heath R. Byrd, Manag	Typed or printed name of signee	
Heath R. Byrd, Manag	i yped of printed name of signed	
Heath R. Byrd, Manag	Typed of printed name of signed	占) [2] -
Heath R. Byrd, Manag		
Heath R. Byrd, Manag	Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00	-3 AM 9: 39